LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Contractor Select Tenon Brackets
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/1
Rev Date: 04/21/2024©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Description
Contractor Select Tenon Bracket
Accessories: Tenon Brackets to 2 3/8” OD
Finish: Polyester powder coat, hot dip galvanized.installation.
Color: Bronze
CS- MPHTA
CS- 4SQPTA CS- 5SQPTA CS- WMB90 CS- 4RPTA CS- 5RPTA
CS- 290HTA CS- 2180HTA CS- 390HTA CS- 3120HTA CS- 490HTA
Ordering Information
Part # Wattage
LL-CS-4SQPTA-BZ Contractor Select 4" Square Pole Top Adapter To 2-3/8" Tenon, Bronze
LL-CS-5SQPTA-BZ Contractor Select 5" Square Pole Top Adapter To 2-3/8" Tenon, Bronze
LL-CS-WMB90-BZ Contractor Select Wall Mount Bracket 90º Arm To 2-3/8" Tenon, Bronze
LL-CS-4RPTA-BZ Contractor Select 4" Round Pole Top Adapter To 2-3/8" Tenon, Bronze
LL-CS-5RPTA-BZ Contractor Select 5" Round Pole Top Adapter To 2-3/8" Tenon, Bronze
LL-CS-290HTA-BZ Contractor Select 2 @ 90º Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Bronze
LL-CS-2180HTA-BZ Contractor Select 2 @ 180º Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Bronze
LL-CS-390HTA-BZ Contractor Select 3 @ 90º Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Bronze
LL-CS-3120HTA-BZ Contractor Select 3 @ 120º Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Bronze
LL-CS-490HTA-BZ Contractor Select 4 @ 90º Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Bronze
LL-CS-MPHTA-BZ CONTARCTOR SELECT MID POLE HORIZONTAL TENON ADAPTER, BRONZE
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests